EVC2KW
2.4KW EV EMERGENCY CHARGER

Charging electric vehicles has never been easier while away, simply plug into a

regular mains socket found in the home or garage.

2.4KW
240 VOLT

ERGONOMIC DESIGN

For comfortable use, with the
ability to endure heavy use
and caps that prevent water
and dirtingress

LCD SCREEN

Displays charging information
S0 you can monitor the charge
and charge status

EVA STORAGE CASES

Hard wearing compact heavy
duty storage case to store
cables and charger safely
and securely

Batterypro

www.a1batterypro.com.au

PART NO.

PHASE

VOLTAGE

CURRENT

MAX POWER
OVERALL LENGTH
CABLE LENGTH
WEIGHT

IP RATING

IMPACT PROTECTION
WORKING TEMPERATURE
WORKING HUMIDITY

EVC2KW
1

240V
10A
2.4kWh
5m
4.2m
2.68kg
P65
IK10
-25~45°C
5~95%

Cable length 800£30mm

Cable length 4200430mm

REPLACEMENT PARTS: EVBS EVA Case to suit Single Phase Electric Vehicle Charger

Two Great Stores to choose from...

7 Cemetery Rd,

Mackay QLD 4740
Phone 07 4957 6123

Unit 16, 547 Woolcock St,
Mt Louisa, Townsville QLD 4814

Phone 07 4774 7344
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